
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Punteggio
Tecnico

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Goria

Culasso

Lorusso

Santi

Dotta

Carlini

Rosso

Lucarno

Scagliola

Ponghetto

Pezzolla

Stroeionel

Merlino

Cocco

Borsello

Di Francesco

Nappi

Baretta

Daniele

Mauro

Marco

Giuliano

Pierpaolo

Adriano

Massimo

Giuseppe

Alberto

Roberto

Giuseppe

Bebe

Luca

Cristian

Giovanni

Roberto

Pasquale

Roberto

C.P.T. Barriera Nizza

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Gloria (Colmic)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

Sodalizio P.S. Astigiani (Colmic)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Gloria (Colmic)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Gloria (Colmic)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Gloria (Colmic)

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

A.D.P.S. Gloria (Colmic)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

Sodalizio P.S. Astigiani (Colmic)

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

1 - 1 - 1

1½- 1 - 2

2 - 1 - 2

2 - 3 - 1

3 - 2 - 1

1½- 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 5

3 - 1 - 3

6 - 1 - 2

2 - 3 - 4

1 - 3 - 6

1 - 5 - 4

2 - 2 - 6

3 - 5 - 2

3 - 2 - 6

4 - 4 - 3

1 - 5 - 6

5 - 6 - 1

27.880

9.265

17.440

12.525

12.435

11.200

23.945

14.880

9.470

10.529

12.090

9.260

10.885

5.365

9.015

8.410

12.690

1.515

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.
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Orario
09:42:41

Direttore di Gara
Merlino Luca

Giudice di Gara
Conti Giuseppe



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Punteggio
Tecnico

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Ario

Kurka

Avidano

Simonetti

Di Virgilio

Calosso

Berta

Comoglio

Terzuolo

Valente

Quagliotto

Pocobello

Valentini

Mantovani

Occelli

Aschiero

Miccoli

Daniele

Denis

Giacomo

Andrea

Claudio

Renato

Riccardo

Lorenzo

Claudio

Severino

Simone

Leonardo

Massimo

Paolo

Paolo

Giovanni

Cristian

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

C.P.T. Barriera Nizza

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Gloria (Colmic)

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

A.D. S.P. Villanovesi

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

SSDP Albatros Fishing Club 92 (Maver)

C.P.T. Barriera Nizza

2 - 5 - 5

6 - 3 - 3

3 - 4 - 6

3 - 4 - 6

4 - 4 - 5

6 - 2 - 6

6 - 2 - 6

5 - 3 - 6

4 - 4 - 6

5 - 5 - 4

5 - 5 - 4

6 - 3 - 6

4 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 6

4 - 6 - 6

4 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6

12.200

5.180

8.085

5.980

5.665

5.840

5.145

6.534

5.770

4.460

2.005

4.440

2.490

2.230

1.230

940

1.230

3

2

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

2

N.P.

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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